
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Station Announcements
Our Garden Expert
7.30 Evening ProgrammeFrom the, Studio: Tom Hatch
(baritone)
8. 0 Variety Half Hour
8.28 Grand Hotel: Albert Sand-
ler and the Palm Court Orches-
tra with Freda Townson (con-
tralto)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Play: "Green Burns . theFlame"’
10. 0 Dancing Time
10.30 Close down

NV/
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6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8. 4 Norman Cloutier Presents
9.31 Music While You Work
10. O Health in the Home; Tooth-
brush Drill
10. 5 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
40.38 For My Lady: The Kennedy
Family
11. 0 Salon Music
11.30 Morning Star; Dino Borgi-oli (tenor)
411.46 Music For You
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 1p.m. "Arts Digest," conduc-ted by Constance featur-
ing "17th Century Scenes: TheCourts of the Early Stuarts’
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Some More Chestnuts
3.15 Novelty Orchestras

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Suite for Strings

Purcell-Barbirolli
The Lark Ascending Williams
Corpus Christi Warlock
Young People’s Guide to the
Orchestra Britten

4.30 Children’s Hour: "Gulliver'sTravels"
5. 0 Tenor Time
5.15 Piano Time
5.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 Local Announcements
7.15 Ours Gardening Expert, by
D. Tannock
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The London Philharmonie Orch-estra conducted by Sir ThomasBeecham :

Il Seraglio Overture Mozart
Symphony No, 34 in C, K.338

Mozart
8.0 BERTHA RAWLINSON
(contralto) :

Song Cycle: "Woman’s Life
and Love" Schumann

, (A Studio Recital)
8.30 WILLIAM PLEETH (cello)and MARGARET GOOD (piano)Sonata in A Minor Grieg
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Sergei Rachmaninoff (piano)with the Philadelphia Orchestraconducted by Eugene OrmandyConcerto No. 1 in F. Sharp
Minor, Op, 1 Rachmaninoff

’

a
10.0 "Much Binding inthe Marsh"
(BBC Production)

10.30 The Woody Herman Show
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DUNEDINanys 900 ke, 333 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 Scottish Session
6.15 "The Power of the Dog"
6.30 Bandstand
7. 0 The Listeners’ Own’ Session:
10. 0 Recitals
Joan Taylor (soprano)10.12 Maleuzynski (plano)
10.30 Close down 3LQ UERCARGILL
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9% 3 "The Hills of Home"
9.15 Tempo di Valse9.30 Home Science Talk
9.45 Queens of yt
10. O@ Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 "Sweet Serenade"
11.45 Billy Mayerl (piano)
12. O Lunch Music
2. 0p.m. "The Auction Block"
(Final Presentation)2.15 Classical Hour

3. 0 Songtime: Four RamblersLatin American Tunes

3.30 Hospital session
4.0 Hill Billy Roundup
4.15 Jack Marshard and his Or-
chestra
4.30 Children’s Hour: UncleClarrie
5. 0 Ballroom Orchestras
6.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "Crowns of England"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 After Dinner, Music
7.45 London Studio Melodies:The Melachrino Strings withFred Phillips (guitar)
8.14 MARY MACALISTER
(soprano)
Open Your Window

to the
Morn PhillipsHills of Home Fox
I Was Dreaming Juncker
Love Comes at Blossom Time

Tauber
yseruaio rerrormance)

8.30 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Chamber. Music: ,

Beethoven
Louis Kentner (piano)
eet No. 29 in B Flat, Op.

10. 0 "The Swing Scene,’ com-
pered by "Ad Lib"
10.30 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS— Paidin advance at any Money Order
Office. Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission,
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6. O p.m. Teatime Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.30 Bandstand 7

8. 0 Studio Hour ‘4

3. 0 Memories: This SceptredIsle, Lambeth
10. 0 Swing Session
11.0 Close down

Thursday. March 3Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m,

LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m. 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. = 280 sm,

6. 0 am. Bright Breakfast Music
(Phil8. 0 District Weather Forecast9.0 Morning Recipe Session
9.27 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 Friendly Road DevotionalService
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.145 Woman in Black
10.30 Friday’s Child
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. @ Lunch Programmg1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.15 In Tune with the Times
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),Weekiy Book Chat, Anne Stew-art, Customs and Superstitions,Visitor
3.30 Happiness Club (Joan)3.45. Four Favourite Tenors4. 0 Aibert Sandler and hisPalm Court Orchestra‘4.15 A Date with Dinah4.30 in 3/4 Time
4.45, Remember These?5.30 Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Adventure Library: Last ofthe Mohicans
ange
Wild Life: Threshold ofL 'e

6.30 Reserved
6.45 Fresh from their Wrap-pings7. Q The Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Tusitaia, Teller of Tales:The Dog-Gonned Serenader, byFrank Crisp8. @ Lux Radio Theatre: So
Young is Youth, starring RonFaulkner .
é Man in the fron Mask8.45 Silks and Saddles9. 0 Penelope
9.26 A Musical Interlude
410. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport
(Rod ing

410.30 Green Rust
10.45 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close downLLLL

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke, 306 m.

6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Organ and Piano
3.45 Classical Cameo
10. 0 My. Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Friday’s Child10.45 Crossroads "of Life
11. 0 Hands Across the Keys11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.30 Women’s Hour ElsieLioyd, Weekly Book Chat, Home
Decorating session, Visitor of theWeek
3.30 Victor Young’s Orchestra
3.45 Sopranos of Ta-day4. 0 Keyboard Craft415 Johnny Wade
4.30 From Comedy Land4.45 Freddy and Tony Martin5. 0 Vocal Interlude5.30 The Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Adventure Library: Robin-son Crusoe
6.15 Wild Life: Insect Contra-
6.30 Tell it to Taylors7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Beloved Rogue8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: TheIncredible Mr. Christopher, star-ring John Cazabon
8.30 Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 Your Music and Mine9. 0 Penelope10. 0 The Pace that Kills
10.15 Humour on Record10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close downee eeentenmememeeeree eTee
Every Thursday at three
o’clock Anne Stewart gives a
Home Decorating talk over thefour ZB stations. Hints for
brightening up that dark cor-
ner, or renovating an old pieceof furniture, are given in this
interesting session.

37B CHRISTCHURCH .1100 ke, 273 m.

a.m. Music at Sun-upf)
O On the Sunny Side
Oo Breakfast Clubi)
0
5
Morning Recipe sessionGwen Catley, soprano

d Barnabes Von Geczy andHis Orchestra10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 The Pace That Kills
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day Musical Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Musical Potpourri2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), Weekly Book Chat, AnneStewart. Visitor of the Week
3.30 Compositions by ColeridgeTaylor
3.45 Paul Robeson
4. 0 Jose Iturbi at the Piano
4.15 Music in Merry Mood5. 0 Children’s session: The
Aquarium Club
5.30 The Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Adventure Library: Robin-son Crusoe

6.15
si
Wild Liife: Welcome Little

Robin ‘
6.30 Tales of the Silver Grey-hound
6.45 All Time Successes7. 0 The Lilian Dale" Affair(first broadcast)7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Walter,the Boy Wonder8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: TheMiracle of San Juan Capistrano,
, Starring Madge Ryan8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask8.45 Voyage from Bombay9. 0 Penelope10. 0 Chicot the Jester
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down eS$$$
"Walter, the Boy Wonder," is
delighting Christchurch audi-
ences. This precocious ladknows all the answers and he
takes the air from 3ZB at 7.45
every Thursday night

4ZBwi a
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Melodies of other Years
10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 A Man and his House
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 The Thesaurus Library
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Latest for, Lunch1.0 p.m, The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
0 All Time Variety =

2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie)
Weekly Book Chat, HomeDecorating, Visitor of the Week
3.30 On the Sweeter Side
4. Rudy Vallee and Kate
Smith Entertain4.15 Keyboard Rhythm4.30 Cowboy Hit Parade5. 0 So the Story Goes5.15 Sol Hoopi and his Hawaiianuartet
5. The Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Adventure Library: Robin-
son Crusoe
6.15 Wild Life: Introductory
6.30 Places and People
6.45 Roberto Inglez and his Or-chestra
7. 0 To Far Horizons (last
broadcast)7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 A Story to Remember8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
People Next Door, starring
Nancy Stewart
8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask8.45 Gus Gray, Special Corres-pondent
i!) Penelope ;
3.15 Among Your Souvenirs9.45 Tip Top Tunes10. 0 With Rod and Qun
10.15 Don John
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. Close down°

2s, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, $19 m,
7. Oam, Breakfast session
7.15 Weather Forecast
9. O Geod Morning Requestsession
9.30 Light Choral and Instruemental
9.45 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
10. 0 The Circus Comes to Town
10.15 Footsteps of Fate
10.30 Close down 1

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music $

6.15 Wild Life: When Birds getDrunk
6.30 Melody Maker Frank Loes-ser
7. 0 Music at Their Finger Tipe
7.15 Afloat with Henry Morgan
7.30 The Clue of the Silver Key
7.45 First Light Fraser Returns
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
Turbulent Heart, starring John
Casabon
8.30 Humour and Harmony
8.45 Everybody’s Favourites
9. 0 Penelope
9.15 Vocal Foursomes y

9.32 Rhythm,: Rhumba, and Roe
"mance
9.45 Reserved
10. 0 Close down,i
In catering for their after-
noon audience 1ZB has chosen
"Four Favourite Tenors," Rich-
ard Tauber, John McCormack,
Lauritz Melchior and Richard
Crooks. They will be heard at
3.45. + . * =
"The Man in the Iron Mask"
is a stery that never loses its
fascination and now it has come
to radio the intrigue and rom-
ance of the peried live again.This is heard from the ZB
stations at 8.30 p.m. every
Tuesday and Thursday.
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